
RATES & SERVICES
	12 MONTH	 6 MONTH	 3 MONTH

	 €570.00	 €370.00	 €205.00	 €60.00

	 €420.00	 €250.00	 N/A	 €40.00

	 €1015.00	 €655.00	 €345.00	 €95.00

	 €725.00	 €420.00	 N/A	 €65.00

	 €1210.00	 €770.00	 €440.00	 €105.00

	 €85.00	 €60.00	 €45.00	 N/A

	 €405.00	 €240.00	 €175.00	 €40.00

	 €695.00	 €405.00	 €325.00	 €65.00

	 €440.00	 €300.00	 N/A	 N/A

*EASY PAY
OPTION

MEMBERSHIP
TYPE

SINGLE

SINGLE OFF PEAK

COUPLE
COUPLE OFF PEAK

FAMILY
2 ADULTS + 2 KIDS

ADDITIONAL
CHILDREN

60+ SINGLE

60+ COUPLE

STUDENT
with ID

GUEST PASSES:	 ADULT (OVER 16)	 CHILD	 FAMILY (2A, 2C)
SINGLE VISIT	 €12	 €7	 €33
BOOK OF 5	 €55	 €32	 N/A
BOOK OF 10	 €90	 €60	 N/A

•	 *Easy pay option is first and last payment taken and 
10 monthly payments

•	 Corporate rate- When a company pays for 3 or more 
persons memberships, a 10% discount will apply.

•	 Sports team discounts- When set up with sports 
team directly only- 10% above single rates.

•	 Special trial week rates, if taking out membership, 
discounted off rate *6 months+ only.

OPENING TIMES
MON-FRI: 6.15am-9:45pm;

SAT/SUN/Bank Holiday: 8am-8:45pm;  

Children’s times: 10am-7:30pm;

Closed for Christmas Holidays;

OTHER SERVICES
•	 Regular Classes and challenges for members
•	 Swimwear and sportswear available to buy
•	 Highly trained Team for advice and tuition
•	 Childrens and adult swimming lessons, private and group.
•	 All team members Garda Vetted and lifeguard trained.

The Lakeside Hotel, 
Ballina/Killaloe, Co. Clare, V94 E2D6
T:	 +353 61 376122
E:	 leisure@lakesidehotel.ie 
W:	 www.lakesidehotel.ie/leisure


